CCR Medical, Inc. - 967 43 Avenue Northeast - St. Petersburg, Florida 33703 - 1-888-883-7331 Fax 727/894-6650 USA www.ccrmed.com
Item # Size Length for ET Tube
7-3208 8CH 40 cm >/-3.5 mm
7-3212 12 CH 65 cm >/-5.0 mm
7-3214 14 CH 65 cm >/-6.0 mm
Item # Size Length for ET Tube
7-3511 11 CH 80 cm >/-4.0 mm
7-3514 14 CH 80 cm >/-5.0 mm

for single use, sterile
core made of plastic,semi-rigid (flexible)
flexible pre-formed tip, graduation marks
Item # Size Length for ET Tube
7-3312 12 CH 80 cm >/-5.0 mm
7-3314 14 CH 80 cm >/-6.0 mm
Tube Exchanger
for extubation and exchange of Endotracheal Tubes
for single use, non-sterile
Smooth, Rounded Tip, High Density Polyethylene,
graduated marks
A simple, rapid technique for changing endotracheal
tubes. Can be done in less than two minutes!
Size Item#
7.5-8.0mmTubes 7-JEM80
7.0mm Tubes 7-JEM70
6.5mm Tubes 7-JEM65
6.0mm Tubes 7-JEM60
5.5mm Tubes 7-JEM55
5.0mm Tubes 7-JEM50
4.0mm Tubes 7-JEM40
3.0mm Tubes 7-JEM30
2.5mm Tubes 7-JEM25
One of Each Size 7-JEM01
ET Tube Stylets & Exchangers
SlickÒ Disposable Endotracheal Stylet
Disposable Malleable Aluminum Stylet